
140Course Code: MACHINIST (GRINDER)Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13131214014171

13131214014172

13131214014173

13131214014174

13131214014175

13131214014178

13131214014179

13131214014180

13131214014181

13131214014182

13131214014183

13131214014185

AMIR KHAN

DEEP SINGH

DINESH KUMAR

HARASH SHARMA

HARJINDER SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR

PRINCE

RAVI KUMAR

SATISH KUMAR

SUKHWINDER SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

VISHAL RANA
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, NANGALInstitute Name::

/63 /46

/38 /253

/66 /43

/41 /250

/63 /43

/43 /249

/75 /53

/42 /248

/72 /53

/42 /260

/64 /45

/39 /249

/57 /45

/42 /250

/60 /45

/40 /248

/64 /45

/38 /255

/63 /43

/36 /257

/64 /46

/35 /247

/61 /43

/38 /249

Status

/17 /8

/17 /26

/17 /8

/17 /27

/15 /7

/16 /24

/18 /8

/17 /27

/19 /9

/19 /29

/17 /7

/17 /26

/16 /7

/16 /25

/17 /8

/17 /26

/18 /8

/18 /28

/19 /9

/18 /28

/18 /8

/19 /28

/16 /7

/17 /25

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



140Course Code: MACHINIST (GRINDER)Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13241314021860

13241314021861

13241314021862

13241314021863

13241314021864

13241314021865

13241314021866

13241314021867

13241314021868

13241314021869

13241314021870

13241314021871

13241314021872

13241314021873

13241314021874

AMANDEEP SINGH

AVTAR SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

BRIJESH VIRDI

KRISHAN KUMAR

MANDEEP KUMAR

MANISH KUMAR

MANPREET SINGH

PARDEEP SINGH

RAJAT KUMAR

SOM LAL

SUNNY KUMAR

VANU ANAND

VINAY BHARGAV

YOGESH

445

455

447

441

429

445

420

434
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99973 99975
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, HOSHIARPURInstitute Name::

/62 /28

/50 /231

/54 /32

/52 /239

/63 /32

/47 /237

/45 /35

/35 /243

/32 /32

/50 /249

/63 /36

/41 /229

/50 /28

/40 /245

/63 /28

/41 /227

/38 /29

/44 /237

/61 /28

/43 /243

/60 /32

/30 /227

/42 /31

/31 /235

/42 /36

/36 /240

/63 /36

/43 /222

/52 /37

/36 /236

Status

/18 /8

/18 /28

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /7

/17 /27

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /7

/17 /28

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /7

/17 /27

/17 /7

/17 /27

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /7

/17 /27

/17 /8

/18 /28

/17 /7

/17 /27

/18 /8

/18 /28

/17 /8

/18 /27

/18 /8

/18 /27

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015



140Course Code: MACHINIST (GRINDER)Branch Name   :

650Max Marks:

13411114033095

13411114033096

13411114033097

13411114033098

13411114033099

13411114033100

13411114033101

13411114033103

13411114033104

13411114033105

Jagdeep Singh

NARINDER SINGH

SANDEEP SINGH

Tek Chand

Virdavinder Singh

mandeep singh

parminder kumar

sukhjinder singh

vicky kumar

vikas kumar

475

454

450

454

458

455

454

462

460

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

99971 99972

99973 99975

Registration No Name

P P

P P

P P

P P

G P

P P

G P

P P

R P

P P

G P

P P

P P

P P

P P

P P

G P

P P

P P

P P

PASS

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS(GRACE)

REAPPEAR

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

PASS

PASS(GRACE)

PASS

Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

( (

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

) )

S.No
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BATHINDAInstitute Name::

/63 /61

/38 /240

/63 /57

/37 /230

/56 /61

/37 /225

/58 /58

/31 /235

/51 /58

/36 /232

/55 /58

/36 /234

/62 /58

/36 /228

/63 /58

/36 /227

/59 /58

/35 /237

/63 /58

/35 /236

Status

/19 /9

/18 /27

/17 /8

/17 /25

/17 /8

/17 /25

/18 /8

/18 /26

/16 /7

/16 /24

/18 /8

/17 /27

/18 /9

/18 /26

/17 /9

/18 /26

/19 /8

/18 /27

/17 /8

/17 /26

Exam yr       : 2015 Exam yr       : 2015


